90 Series
90 Series
Panel mounted
100 Series
Contractor
Freon (Liquid Filled)
Paper Machine
Sprinkler

CRN
90 Series
How to order: Specify product code
PRODUCT CODES
Options:
• Stainless Steel case available • Other ranges, connections sizes available
• U-Clamp version available, please see Panel Mounted 90 Series • Restrictor screw
Dial  Size 1 1/2”(40mm) 1 1/2”(40mm) 2”(50mm) 2”(50mm) 2”(50mm) 2”(50mm) 2 1/2”(63mm) 2 1/2”(63mm) 3 1/2" (90mm) 3 1/2” (90mm)
Case Material Steel Steel Steel Steel Steel Steel Steel Steel Steel Steel
Centre Centre Centre Centre Center
Connection Bottom Back Back Back Bottom Bottom Back Bottom Bottom Back
NPT
Connection Size 1/8” 1/8” 1/8” 1/4” 1/8” 1/4” 1/4” 1/4” 1/4” 1/4”
Movement,
Socket, Tube Brass Brass Brass Brass Brass Brass Brass Brass Brass Brass
30” Hg. Vac./kPa Q901297 Q901397 Q901424 Q901428 Q90195 Q90135 Q901431 Q90210 Q90220 Q901455
30”-0-15 psi/kPa * * * * * * * Q90152 * *
30”-0-30 psi/kPa * * * * * * * Q90153 * *
30”-0-60 psi/kPa * * * * * * * Q90154 * *
30”-0-100 psi/kPa * * * * * * * Q90155 * *
0-15 psi/kPa Q901299 Q901399 Q901425 Q901429 Q90196 Q90136 Q901436 Q90211 Q90229 Q901464
0-30 psi/kPa Q901300 Q901400 Q901402 Q901403 Q90206 Q90199 Q901437 Q90212 Q90221 Q901456
0-60 psi/kPa Q901301 Q901401 Q901404 Q901405 Q90207 Q90201 Q901438 Q90213 Q90222 Q901457
0-100 psi/kPa Q901320 Q901420 Q901406 Q901407 Q90208 Q90202 Q901439 Q90214 Q90223 Q901458
0-160 psi/kPa Q901321 Q901421 Q901408 Q901409 Q90197 Q90203 Q901440 Q90215 Q90224 Q901459
0-200 psi/kPa Q901322 Q901422 Q901426 Q901410 Q90209 Q90204 Q901441 Q90216 Q90225 Q901460
0-300 psi/kPa Q901323 Q901423 Q901427 Q901411 Q90198 Q90205 Q901442 Q90217 Q90226 Q901461
0-400 psi/kPa Q901324 Q901443 Q901445 Q901447 Q901449 Q901451 Q901453 Q90219 Q90227 Q901462
0-600 psi/kPa Q901325 Q901444 Q901446 Q901448 Q901450 Q901452 Q901454 Q90218 Q90228 Q901463
0-1000 psi/kPa * * * * * * * * * *
0-2000 psi/kPa * * * * * * * * * *
0-3000 psi/kPa * * * * * * * * * *
0-5000 psi/kPa * * * * * * * * * *

CRN
90 Series Panel Mounted
How to order:  Specify product code
Options: • Other ranges, connections sizes available
PRODUCT  CODES
Dial  Size 1 1/2”(40mm) 2”(50mm) 2”(50mm) 2 1/2”(63mm) 3 1/2” (90mm)
Case Material Steel Steel Steel Steel Steel
Centre Centre Centre Centre Centre
Connection Back Back Back Back Back
NPT
Connection Size 1/8” 1/8” 1/4” 1/4” 1/4”
Movement,
Socket, Tube Brass Brass Brass Brass Brass
30” Hg. Vac./kPa Q901397UC Q901424UC Q901428UC Q901431UC Q901455UC
30”-0-15 psi/kPa * * * * *
30”-0-30 psi/kPa * * * * *
30”-0-60 psi/kPa * * * * *
30”-0-100 psi/kPa * * * * *
0-15 psi/kPa Q901399UC Q901425UC Q901429UC Q901436UC Q901464UC
0-30 psi/kPa Q901400UC Q901402UC Q901403UC Q901437UC Q901456UC
0-60 psi/kPa Q901401UC Q901404UC Q901405UC Q901438UC Q901457UC
0-100 psi/kPa Q901420UC Q901406UC Q901407UC Q901439UC Q901458UC
0-160 psi/kPa Q901421UC Q901408UC Q901409UC Q901440UC Q901459UC
0-200 psi/kPa Q901422UC Q901426UC Q901410UC Q901441UC Q901460UC
0-300 psi/kPa Q901423UC Q901427UC Q901411UC Q901442UC Q901461UC
0-400 psi/kPa Q901443UC Q901445UC Q901447UC Q901453UC Q901462UC
0-600 psi/kPa Q901444UC Q901446UC Q901448UC Q901454UC Q901463UC
Panel Cut-out 1.69”(43mm) 2.11”(53.5mm) 2.11”(53.5mm) 2.66”(67.5mm) 3.68”(93.5mm)
Overall O.D. 1.85”(47.7mm) 2.27”(57.9mm) 2.27”(57.9mm) 2.82”(71.9mm) 3.94”(98.9mm)
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377)
90 Series Panel Mounted
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto, ON, M3A 1B2 ● 416-444-2345 ● Fax: 416 444 8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo, NY,  14150 ● 716 874 8700 ● Fax: 716-874-8800

CRN
100 Series
How to order:  Specify product code
Dial  Size                               3 1/2”(90mm)              4”(100mm) 4 1/2”(115mm) 6”(150mm)
Case Material                            Steel Steel Aluminum Steel Aluminum
Centre Centre Lower Lower
Connection Bottom Back Back Bottom Back Bottom Back
30" Hg. Vacuum/kPa Q234 Q560 Q460 Q410 Q430              Q250  Q475
30"-0-15 psi/kPa Q230 Q568 Q468 Q411 Q431 Q251C Q476
30"-0-30 psi/kPa Q231 Q569 Q469 Q412 Q432 Q252C Q477
30"-0-60 psi/kPa Q232 Q570 Q470 Q413 Q433 Q259C Q478
30"-0-100 psi/kPa Q233 Q571 Q471 Q414 Q434 Q253C Q479
30"-0-160 psi/kPa Q229 Q572 Q472 Q416 Q436 Q254C Q480
30"-0-200 psi/kPa * Q573 * Q417 Q437 Q255C Q481
30"-0-300 psi/kPa Q227 Q574 Q473 Q418 Q438 Q256C Q482
0-15 psi/kPa Q228 Q561 Q461 Q419 Q439 * *
0-30 psi/kPa Q235 Q562 Q462 Q420 Q440 Q251 Q483
0-60 psi/kPa Q236 Q563 Q463 Q421 Q441 Q252 Q484
0-100 psi/kPa Q237 Q564 Q464 Q422 Q442 Q253 Q485
0-160 psi/kPa Q238 Q565 Q465 Q423 Q443 Q254 Q486
0-200 psi/kPa Q239 Q566 Q466 Q424 Q444 Q255 Q487
0-300 psi/kPa Q240 Q567 Q467 Q426 Q446 Q256 Q488
0-600 psi/kPa * * * Q490 * * *
0-1000 psi/kPa * * * Q491 * * *
0-3000 psi/kPa * * * Q492 * * *
0-5000 psi/kPa * * * Q493 * * *
Other Options: • QBF = back flange, all sizes. • U-clamp available upon request.
• Other connections available upon request. • Other ranges available upon request.
(* Syphon recommended for all steam applications)
PRODUCT CODES
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377)
100 Series
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto, ON, M3A 1B2 ● 416-444-2345 ● Fax: 416 444 8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo, NY,  14150 ● 716 874 8700 ● Fax: 716-874-8800

CRN
Contractor
How to order:  Specify product code
PRODUCT CODES
CONTRACTOR GAUGE
Connection Bottom
NPT
Connection Size 1/4”
30” Vacuum/kPa Q320
30”-0-30   psi/kPa Q329
30”-0-60   psi/kPa Q330
30”-0-100 psi/kPa Q328
30”-0-160 psi/kPa Q332
30”-0-200 psi/kPa Q333
30”-0-300 psi/kPa Q334
CONTRACTOR GAUGE
0-15      psi/kPa Q319
0-30      psi/kPa Q321
0-60      psi/kPa Q322
0-100    psi/kPa Q323
0-160    psi/kPa Q324
0-200    psi/kPa Q325
0-300    psi/kPa Q326
0-400    psi/kPa Q327
0-600    psi/kPa Q331
0-1000  psi/kPa Q293
0-3000  psi/kPa Q294
0-5000  psi/kPa Q295
Options:
• Other ranges available upon request.

The Welding pressure gauge is UL Listed for the
0-4000 psi/kPa and CRN registered for all ranges.
How to order:  Specify product code
* U.L. Listed .  Other ranges available upon request.
New Size!
PRODUCT  CODES
Dial Size 2"(50mm) 2 1/2"(63mm)
0-30      psi/bar Q2720 Q2820
0-100    psi/bar Q2722 Q2822
0-200    psi/bar Q2724 Q2824
0-400    psi/bar Q2726 Q2826
0-4000  psi/kPa* Q2732 Q2832
CRN
0-4000 psi/kPa
Welding
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979